Exterior body is seamless, one-piece molded
fiberglass, having perfectly smooth exterior surface
with all corners fully rounded. The fiberglass reinforced
polyester (F.R.P.) is molded with permanent color.
Stress points are internally reinforced.
Exterior top is constructed of stainless steel, welded,
ground and polished into one integral unit. Top is
fabricated with square exterior corners.

•	Easy to use stainless steel interlock
system is standard on base and tray
slides
•	A maximum 10' long cord and plug
•	Frost top is stainless steel, one piece
construction; perimeter drain with valve
located at bottom of unit standard
•	18"x 26" sheet pan can rest on frost top
•	On/off switch located on exterior of unit
•	All body cutouts reinforced with channel
supports
•	Environmentally friendly R290
refrigerant
•	Two years part and labor, seven year
compressor warranty
•	 KCFT-36-NUP - 36" Mobile frost top serving counter without understorage
•	 KCFT-50-NUP - 50" Mobile frost top serving counter without understorage
•	 KCFT-60-NUP - 60" Mobile frost top serving counter without understorage
•	 KCFT-74-NUP - 74" Mobile frost top serving counter without understorage
•	 KCFT-96-NUP - 96" Mobile frost top serving counter without understorage
Models
KCFT-N
U
P